1-866-9-OHMITE•Int’l1-847-258-0300•Fax1-847-574-7522•www.ohmite.com•info@ohmite.com2
D Series
Heatsink For TO-252, TO-263
and TO-268  devices
HEAT D ISSIPAT ION
T
H
E

LAND PATTERNS
Land	Patterns	for	D,	D2	and	D3
ORDERING INFORMATIONTAPE AND REEL
Reel	diameter:	13.00”	(330.00mm)
250	pcs.	per
T
H
E
R
M
A
L
M
A
N
A
G
E
M
E
N
T
HEATSINK
Standard part numbers For D Series
Part Number Description Packaging Weight
DV-T263-101E forD2pack,degreased Bulk 3.8g
DA-T263-101E forD2pack,blackanodized Bulk 3.8g
DV-T263-101E-TR forD2pack,degreased Reel 3.8g
DA-T263-101E-TR forD2pack,blackanodized Reel 3.8g
DV-T268-101E forD3pack,degreased Bulk 4.1g
DA-T268-101E forD3pack,blackanodized Bulk 4.1g
DV-T268-101E-TR forD3pack,degreased Reel 4.1g
DA-T268-101E-TR forD3pack,blackanodized Reel 4.1g
DV-T263-201E forDorD2pack,degreased Bulk
DA-T263-201E forDorD2pack,blackanodized Bulk
DV-T263-201E-TR forDorD2pack,degreased Reel
DA-T263-201E-TR forDorD2pack,blackanodized Reel
DV-T268-301E forD3pack,degreased Bulk
DA-T268-301E forD3pack,blackanodized Bulk
DV-T268-301E-TR forD3pack,degreased Reel
DA-T268-301E-TR forD3pack,blackanodized Reel
 Style 10 Style 20 Style 30
D 0 1.55mm 1.5mm 1.5mm
K 0 10.5mm 12.20mm 11.50mm